
No. Name of participant Institution Position Contact e-mail

1 Elena Dimovska Ministry of Justice Associate for Coordination of Anti-corruption Activities ElenaDimovska@mjustice.gov.mk

2 Daniel Nikolov Government of The Republic of Macedonia-
General Secretariat Senior Associate daniel.nikolov@gs.gov.mk

3 Stojancho Radichevski Government of The Republic of Macedonia-
General Secretariat Assistant Head of Sector of Legal Affairs stojanco.radicevski@gs.gov.mk

4 Aleksandar Cekov Center for Research and Policy Making Researcher aleksandar.cekov@crpm.org.mk 

5 Natasha Ivanoska Macedonian Center for International 
Cooperation (MCIC) Project Assistant niv@mcms.mk

6 Marija Sazdevski Macedonian Center for International 
Cooperation (MCIC) Project Officer msz@mcms.mk

7 Daniela Trajcevska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC) Head of Department for Financial Affairs d.trajcevska@dksk.org.mk

8 Drita Kalisi State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC)

Head of  Department for Anti- Coruption  Assessment of 
Laws d.kalisi@dksk.org.mk

9 Sofka Pejovska-Dojcinovska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC)

Head of Department - Secretariat of the State 
Commission for Prevention of Corruption sofka@dksk.org.mk

10 Vesna Doneva State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC)

Advisor -Secretariat of the State Commission for 
Prevention of Corruption vdoneva@dksk.org.mk

11 Zhaklina Damchevska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC) Member of the Commission z.damceska@dksk.org.mk

12 Igor Stoichovski State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC) Adviser for corruption proofing igors@dksk.org.mk

13 Aleksandra Chavdarevska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC)

Advisor- Department of Anticorruption proofing of 
legislation aleksandrac@dksk.org.mk

14 Katica Kostovska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC) Adviser for corruption proofing katicak@dksk.org.mk

15 Viktorija Mijalkovska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC) Adviser for corruption proofing viktorijam@dksk.org.mk

16 Jasminka Cvetkovska State Commission for Prevention of 
Corruption (SCPC)

Advisor for Dealing with Corruption in Economic and 
Financial System jasminkac@dksk.org.mk

17 Tanja Karanfilovska Secretariat for Legislation Assistant Head of Department for Political System tanja.karanfilovska@sz.gov.mk

18 Zoran Jordanovski Secretariat for Legislation Assistant Head of Department for Finances zoran.jordanovski@sz.gov.mk

19 Petar Bogucevski Ministry for Information Society and 
Administration Head of Unit for Internal Audit petar.bogucevski@mioa.gov.mk

20 Igor Tanturovski President of the Commission i.tanturovski@dksk.org.mk

21 Maja Konevska Deputy Head of Sector- Secretariat of the State 
Commission for Prevention of Corruption mkonevska@dksk.org.mk

22 Regional Cooperation Council 
(RCC) Radu Cotici Expert on Governance for Growth- Public Administration 

Reform and Anticorruption radu.cotici@rcc.int

23 Tomislav Curic Acting Head of Secretariat tcuric@rai-see.org
24 Iva Komsic Programme Officer ikomsic@rai-see.org

25 Tilman Hoppe Anti-corruption Expert/Consultant tilmanhoppe@web.de
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